 Up to 65 dB attenuation
 Typical 2.5 dB insertion loss
  Automatic attenuation sequence with Program mode
 Standard Universal Interface
VARIABLE ATTENUATOR
FVA-60B
NETWORK TESTING—OPTICAL
Next-Generation Network Assessment

FVA-60B
Variable Attenuator
ORDERING INFORMATION
FVA-60B-X-XX
Fiber code
C = 50/125 µm multimode
D = 62.5/125 µm multimode
Connector code
EI-EUI-28 = UPC/DIN 47256
EI-EUI-76 = UPC/HMS-10/AG
EI-EUI-89 = UPC/FC narrow key
EI-EUI-90 = UPC/ST
EI-EUI-91 = UPC/SC
EI-EUI-95 = UPC/E-2000
Example:    FVA-60B-D-EI-EUI-89
EXFO is certified ISO 9001 and attests to the quality of these products. This device complies with Part 15 of the FCC Rules. Operation is subject to the following two conditions: (1) this device may not cause harmful interference, and (2) this device
must accept any interference received, including interference that may cause undesired operation. EXFO has made every effort to ensure that the information contained in this specification sheet is accurate. However, we accept no responsibility for